Intra #3

St-Hubert, 23-2-2025

Epreuve 9
2025-02-23 - 18:11

100m Libre

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang
8 ans et moins

1.

forf.nd.

2
3.
4,
5
d

ROUSSEAU, Achille
XU, Emma
AUGUSTIN, Elysé
LAHBABI, Sofia
MOBIO, Noé

KASO, Elodie

9-10ans

23.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.
forf.nd.

GAGNE, Edward

CASTANO-ARROYAVE, Nicolas

VLASOQV, Maxime
MORTAZAVI, Sam
ROUSSEAU, Roméo
DESAULNIERS, Léo
KHELLOUFI, Ania
LYU, Jinhan

LEFFET, Maya
BOUSSELMI, Myriam
OSSEYRANE, Tristan
BOUAZIZ, Daris
KANANGILA, Luca
URALEVICH, Michael
ONESTI-SEYER, Victoria
LAGHZIOUI, Sarah
BELAID, Rayan

ROY, Marguerite
ROCH, Ethan
DOBROTA, Giulia
ST-PIERRE, Eva
FAUVEL, Julia
SEAGRAM, Morgan
AZEMAR, Clément
BARAKQV, Alex
GUERIOUNE, Dalia Mayar

11 ans et plus

WONG, Jordan
SECK, Amar
BOULET, Charlie
MIRKHUSAINOVA, Sophia
BOULAY, Auréliane
NGO, Félix
CHEKROUN, Gabriel
BORSHAI, Catherine
RICHARD, Charlotte
RAR, Nadine
SHERAIDAH, Jana
STEFANESCU, Sofia
BELAID, Nayla

Age

0 00 ~N 00 0~

10
10

13
13
12
13
13
11
11
14
11
13
11
12
13

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Temps

1:52.97
2:14.47
2:21.56
2:23.16
2:47.64

1:39.64
1:40.46
1:42.85
1:43.28
1:48.61
1:49.49
1:49.72
1:52.60
1:53.70
1:54.30
1:58.81
2:02.40
2:03.08
2:09.18
2:09.86
2:11.49
2:15.66
2:18.00
2:20.55
2:23.84
2:27.13
2:34.21
2:35.22

1:14.02
1:16.24
1:17.33
1:19.28
1:25.65
1:28.19
1.28.83
1:30.20
1:31.75
1:31.77
1:33.18
1:43.59
1:45.74

Pts

62
52
31
43
19

91
88
82
81
70
68
96
88
86
84
53
49
48
41
57
55
36
48
32
42
39
34
33

222
203
274
254
201
131
128
172
164
164
156
114
107

50m 100m
53.80 59.17
1:02.24 1:12.23
1:08.08 1:13.48
1:07.98 1:15.18
1:18.02 1:29.62
48.23 51.41
47.68 52.78
47.18 55.67
49.59 53.69
51.20 57.41
50.64 58.85
51.43 58.29
51.92 1:00.68
52.42 1:01.28
54.52 59.78
56.93 1:01.88
1:00.27 1:02.13
57.30 1:05.78
58.52 1:10.66
1:00.40 1:09.46
1:02.05 1:09.44
1:04.43 1:11.23
1:06.30 1:11.70
1:08.17 1:12.38
1:04.33 1:19.51
1:08.64 1:18.49
1:12.02 1:22.19
1:13.38 1:21.84
37.92 36.10
35.93 40.31
36.62 40.71
38.86 40.42
40.58 45.07
41.45 46.74
43.15 45.68
44.70 45.50
44.30 47.45
44.71 47.06
42.92 50.26
49.86 53.73
50.65 55.09
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Epreuve 9, Tous, 100m Libre, 11 ans et plus

Rang

14. LACEUK, Amina

15. SURYAVANSHI, Shanaya

16. GADI, Nesma

17. SAINT-HILAIRE, Olivier

18. LUPIEN, Elizabeth

19. LU, Christine

20. EL AYADY, Sofia

21. BOUSSELMI, Mohamed Rayen
22. PAQUIN, Elliott

Age

12
11
11
12
11
13
11
11
11

Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation
Velox Natation

Temps

1:46.66
1:48.89
1:50.05
1:54.08
1:55.15
1:56.02
2:07.30
2:08.20
2:09.44

Pts

104
98
95
60
83
81
61
42
41

50m

49.55
52.34
52.39
55.90
54.09
52.55
1:00.02
1:00.71
1:00.93

100m

57.11
56.55
57.66
58.18
1:01.06
1:03.47
1:07.28
1:07.49
1:08.51
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